
B—7 [Pt. 1]

YEAR ENDING _3l_ MARCH, 1943
SUMMARY-continued

9

. bDtSPw Summary of Services chargeable on the
Accounts outside the Public Account

1947-48.
1946-47.

Voted. Expended.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT
£ £ £

320
332

Post Office Account—
Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses
„ Telegraph Extension

8,303,044
1,120,000

7,370,395
1,069,600

7,122,943
1,218,510

Total —Post Office Account 9,423,044 8,439,995 8,341,453

333
336
338
340
341
343
344
347
349
352

Public Trustee's Account
Native Trustee's Account .. .. ...

Government Insurance Account
Public Service Superannuation Fund Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
Marketing Department—Export Division
Marketing Department—InternalMarketing Division
Broadcasting Account
Iron and Steel Industry Account

522,826
17,770

272,755
13,570

126,897
82,670
96,965

164,390
810,882
174,444

529,194
19,555

259,185
8,800

124,539
71,570

107,060
146,025
507,940

8,651

507,343
17,592

229,167
7,674

113,008
70,547

107,015
110,469
460,190

7,506
TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC

ACCOUNT 11,706,213 10,222,514 9,971,964


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

