YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1948

SUMMARY—continued

Page.	Summer of Sumine shapeship on the	1947-48.	1946-47.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the 1 Accounts outside the Public Account		Voted.	Expended.
	Name of the Association Control of the Associati			
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	£	£	£
320 332	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses , Telegraph Extension	8,303,044 1,120,000	7,370,395 1,069,600	7,122,943 1,218,510
	Total—Post Office Account	9,423,044	8,439,995	8,341,453
333 336 338 340 341 343 344 347 349 352	Public Trustee's Account Native Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Public Service Superannuation Fund Account State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account Marketing Department—Export Division Marketing Department—Internal Marketing Division Broadcasting Account Iron and Steel Industry Account TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	522,826 17,770 272,755 13,570 126,897 82,670 96,965 164,390 810,882 174,444	529,194 19,555 259,185 8,800 124,539 71,570 107,060 146,025 507,940 8,651	507,343 17,592 229,167 7,674 113,008 70,547 107,015 110,469 460,190 7,506